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Subgroup Lead - John D'Aloia (Staff)    john.daloia@dps.ny.gov 
David Lovelady (Siemens)     david.lovelady@siemens.com 
Jim Gallagher (Smart Grid Consortium)    jgallagher@nyssmartgrid.com 
Maria Seidler (Dominion)     maria.seidler@dom.com 
Marty Uczen (Verizon)      martin.uczen@verizon.com 
David Locke (Verizon)      david.w.locke@verizon.com 
Matt Anglin (NYISO)      manglin@nyiso.com 
John Cerveny (NY - Best)     jcerveny@NY-Best.org 
Deana Dennis (NEMA)      deana.dennis@nema.org 
Henrietta De Veer (Prime Solutions)    hdeveer@primesolutions-inc.com 
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